Mumen IUU nich ASSIGNMENT (Off From (Person): Christina Wong of MSIG Estimated Cost: Bill to:	1100) 1100 1 1100 20/1/18 @ 3.
at Workshop me	Insured: SKB 5167D Tel: G3190174
of 363 Alexandra Rd Policy No: D28651481QMy Claim Sum Insured:	No: 547883
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)	D.G.A. 29 01 2018
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS wp 1 Date/Time: 3.59pm 30/1/18 Person Contacted. CCIN	H.O.D. Endorsement: Vehicle INCOUT
Date/Time Action/Instruction () Estimate	
515 68475 - NATIONS GIRCOTOC 4/13	And to be the
SKB5167A-NELMSGIREGALCTIF3	DEN: 29/01/2018
Sent preli Hm Menimen	

210

10

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth ed	Status
Main	29 Jan 2018		30 Jan 2018 15:01 Assign				New Assignment Cancel Case
	Main	Refere	ence	Claim De	tails	Documents	Show All
		The second control of	W. I STANDARD W. B. S. C. M. S	In a system of a			
47,072,000,000	UBFOLDER DET	AILS	for a direction of the second	114. (1758 And	- management of the second of	[Created by	insurer]
47,072,000,000	UBFOLDER DET				, Tel: +6597766293		

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS [Created by insurer]							
Insured:	LIM KWEE NYUK KELVIN, ID: S8206070G, Tel: +6597766293, Email: kgent@hotmail.com						
Main Claimant:	DAVID HO KAH KEONG, ID: S6963612H						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLS6847S	29/01/2018 08:00 - :59					
Claim Type:	D28651481QMY (Comprehensive) Coverage: 07/12/2017 - 06/12/2018						
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured): SKB5167D Policy No. (Claimant):							
		Excess:					
Repairer:	Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra) 303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby Performance Centre, 159941 Alexandra - Tel: 63190172/63190174						
Handling Insurer:	Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6827 7888 [Handled by Christina Wong - 6643 1311]						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	(HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Imm	.Advice due 31/01/2018]				
Driver/Custodian (Insured):	LIM KWEE NYUK KELVIN (35 / Ma	le), NRIC: S8206070G, Tel: +	6597766293				
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED View All Compose Case Mail							
There are no mail for this case.							

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS

Due Date Priority Type Task Group

Subject Handler

View All Assigned By

Search Tasks | Create New Task Completed On

Complete Created On

No results.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

I6 RAFF \$24-01 H Ins Pol Cla Ass Ma Eng	LES QUAY	NGAPORE) PTE LTD BLDG SINGAPORE 048581 Policy Particulars SKB 5167D D28651481QMY 547883 MERIMEN (CHRISTINA WONG) Vehicle Partic	Veh. Ir Covers Exces Assign ulars &	age (\$) s (\$) n Date	
Ins Pol Cla Ass Ma Eng	sured Veh. licy No. sign From like & Model gine No.	Policy Particulars SKB 5167D D28651481QMY 547883 MERIMEN (CHRISTINA WONG) Vehicle Partic	Code: -THIRI Veh. Ir Covers Exces: Assign	MSG DIPARTY CLA Ispected age (\$) s (\$) In Date	SLS 6847S 0.00 0.00 31/01/2018
Ins Pol Cla Ass 2. Ma Eng	licy No. aim No. sign From tke & Model gine No.	SKB 5167D D28651481QMY 547883 MERIMEN (CHRISTINA WONG) Vehicle Partic	Veh. Ir Covers Exces Assign ulars &	age (\$) s (\$) n Date	SLS 6847S 0.00 0.00 31/01/2018
Pol Cla Ass Ma Eng	licy No. aim No. sign From tke & Model gine No.	D28651481QMY 547883 MERIMEN (CHRISTINA WONG) Vehicle Partic	Covera Exces Assign culars &	age (\$) s (\$) n Date	0.00 0.00 31/01/2018
Cla Ass 2. Ma Eng	aim No. sign From ike & Model gine No.	547883 MERIMEN (CHRISTINA WONG) Vehicle Partic	Excess Assign ulars 8	s (\$) n Date	0.00 31/01/2018
Ass Ma Eng	sign From ike & Model gine No.	MERIMEN (CHRISTINA WONG) Vehicle Partic	Assigr ulars 8	n Date	31/01/2018
Ma Eng	ike & Model gine No.	Vehicle Partio	ulars 8		
Ma Eng	gine No.	Current Commission of the Commission of Commission of Commission of the Commission of	c.c	Condition	0
En:	gine No.	HIDDEN			0
Ch		HIDDEN	Year o		•
	assis No.		Car U	f Reg.	
Od			Coloui	•	
0"	lometer	-	Steeri	ng	
Bra	akes	a 115 ·	Modifi	cation	
Ge	neral				
		Little Condition	ons of T	yres	
		Size	Make		Balance
R/H	H Front Tyre				mm
	I Front Tyre				mm
R/H	H Rear Tyre			<u>, </u>	mm
L/H	l Rear Tyre				mm
		Description	on of Da	images ru	A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE
.		;; in Sigeneral	Inform	ation	
1	cident Date	29/01/2018	Inspec	tion Date	
Su	rvey held at	PERFORMANCE MOTORS LTD)		
		303 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159941			
a.		e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	marks.	randose da K Arabis Monacollo (Nicol	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Christina Wong

06 Feb 2018 Date:

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SKB5167D

TP Vehicle No

: SLS6847S

Accident Date

: 29/01/2018

Make

: BMW 530I

Assignment Date

: 30/01/2018

Date of Inspection

: 05/02/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

: 3.00

Inspection At

: PERFORMANCE MOTORS LIMITED (ALEXANDRA)

303 ALEXANDRA ROAD, SIME DARBY PERFORMANCE CENTRE

SINGAPORE 159941

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	6,966.90
Revised Amount	:S\$	3,307.55
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	2,793.50
Total	:S\$	6,101.05

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

()	The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair.

(X) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	29/01/2018 15:29	
Date Of Accident	29/01/2018 08:50	
Exact Location Of Accident	BOON LAY WAY	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLS6847S

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

DAVID HO KAH KEONG

81261020

NRIC No \$6963612H

Email Address DAVIDK2HO@GMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-81261070

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-81261070

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer BMW Model 530IA

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

NORMAL USAGE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number VPA/P2002259

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver DAVID HO KAH KEONG

 NRIC No
 S6963612H

 Date Of Birth
 27/12/1969

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 24/11/2006

Driving Experience 11 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-81261070

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-81261070

EMail Address DAVIDK2HO@GMAIL.COM

·Address 5 PINE GROVE #07-02

-Postcode 597591

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

/enicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

МО

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACH.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YE\$

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SKB5167D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour HYUNDAI SILVER

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver LIM KWEE NYUK KELVIN

NRIC/Passport Number S8206070G Contact Number 97766293

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Nature Of Damage FRONT

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) 2

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Jun 29, 20t

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Rersonnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SKETCH PLAN	and the state of t	A Company of the Comp
,		
,		
		-1
and the second of the second o		
The second se		
عد بمر سبب معدلت المستون المستون المدار ، وسار الم		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	F THE ACCIDENT	delicated the second of the second of
1) 130	Marin d O Janes	
1) Wes G Made	dde lare of Boon Lay Way.	
\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \		
7) Had to St	top as car on left but into my way as	
there was	, a Closure of left most lane due to t	** 6
road work	top as Car on left cut into my way or or a Clopure of left most lane due to t	
3) Car behind	braked but could not stop in times +	ima
,	, ,	
a) (othern his	for front to my rear.	
	-	
5) Danage t	to burger, a bit to front of two his con	<i>^</i> -
	MM/h	
		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
DÉCLA DATICAL		
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particula	ars are true in every respect.	
Dunt		
		manut manufactures.
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Pelsonnel's Si (If driver is not the policyholder) Name:	
Jan 29, 208	Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.: 29) 2018] 1332hd
Ipr.		MCE8) (

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel. 631901100 (Sales & Admin) 631901111 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 48180 Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel. 63190528 (AfterSales) 63190533/530 (Motorrad) Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales) 64796624 (Motorrad)

GST REG. NO: M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

PU NAU PER

Estimate No.

: b1 45685

Date Estimated

: 29/01/2018

Prepared By

: Chua Kee Sin

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

David Ho kah keong

5 Pine Grove

#07-02

BMW Dealer

ACCOUNT -

40000

Page No. : 1 of 2

Cash Sales - Service

Singapore

Singapore 597591

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SLS6847S

WA34761

29/09/2017

530iA

DESCRIPTION Replace rear bumper and remove attachment etc include knock on accident dent

Spray painting on rear bumper

To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the

rear section for proper function.

To remove and install boot compartment carpet and garnish to facilitate repairs.

Sundries.

Total Labour 1:

2,841.00

VALUE

1,275.00

1,038.00

177.00

271.00

80.00

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
Carrier, bum	1	567.95	× 567.95
REAR BUMPER BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT	1	78.30	78.30
REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE	1	58.55	x ∫ ? 58.55
REAR BUMPER LH SIDE GUIDE	1	55.65	**** ~ 55.65
REAR BUMPER RH SIDE GUIDE	1	55.65	55.65
REAR BUMPER TRIM STRIP	1	103.40	~~t ~103.40
REAR BUMPER TOWING EYE FLAP PRIMED	1	39.05	RY 39.05 J
REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PDC/PMA)	1	1,445.75	1451 12 de 1,445.75
SET MOUNTS PDC SENSOR REAR	1	62.50	na 💢 62.50 🗍
PLUG	4	1.05	- nei > 4.20
UNDERBODY PANELLING REAR	1	41.30	/ 7 41.30 d
REAR LH REAR REFLECTOR	1	35.40	7%2 35.40
REAR RH REAR REFLECTOR	1	35.40	nn (35.40
DECOUPING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTER	4	5.05	/ hei/20.20
PDC SENSOR SOPHISTOGRAU II WA90	4	380.65	NN X 1,522.60
	Tot	al Parts	4,125.90

W Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180

Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel. 63190528 (AfterSal 63190533/530 (Motorrac Fax. 64796601 (AfterSal 64796624 (Motorrac



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No.

: b1 45685

Date Estimated

: 29/01/2018

Prepared By

: Chua Kee Sin

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SLS6847S

WA34761

29/09/2017

530iA

0

Page No. : 2 of 2

KK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- · No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_1		
Chairne OD / 3rd /	erty / Unines	red losses / Direc	ct Suttlement
Regn No.		Claim No	
Dato&Time	18 Q	(<u>05</u> 0 Exces 8 _	r
Surveyor's Name	Tank	Sign	myly
Surveyor's Tel	924952	Authorised _	Yeal
Authorised Date	- wy	Time	
REBURVEY PARTS	PHOTO BY SU	RVEYOR YOU NO	PML Yes / No
Surveyor's E-mail	fample	r Elhiant.	kov.
No. of Working Days (Recommend	2 dey	



2009 00

6966902,841.00 Labour 1 Parts 4,125.90 Labour 2 0.00 0.00 Excess Total GST @ 7% 487.68

Grand Total 7,454.58

^{**} THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

^{**} PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



FINAL REPORT

Estimate No.

: b1 45685

Page No. :

Date Estimated : 29/01/2018 Prepared By

: Chua Kee Sin

REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -

66

David Ho kah keong

MSIG Insurance (S) Pte Ltd

5 Pine Grove

4 Shenton Way

#07-02

#21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

Singapore 597591

REGN NO SLS6847S	CHASSIS NO WA34761	REGN DATE 29/09/2017	MCDEL 530ia		M LEA	Œ
DESCRIPTION	HA34 /01	23/03/2017		NAL PRICE	DISC. %	NETT
	bumper and attachme e knocking out dents			850.00		850.00
To spray paint r	ear bumper			934.00		934.00
	ical wiring systems an proper function.	d lightings at the		150,00		150.00
Sundries.				80.00		80.00
DESCRIPTION			UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
REAR BUMPER REAR BUMPER PLUG UNDERBODY I	R BOTTOM REINFOF R TRIM STRIP R PANEL PRIMED (PC PANELLING REAR IING PDC TORQUE C	OC/PMA)	80.25 103.40 1,481.90 1.05 41.30 5.05	1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 1.00 4.00		80.25 103.40 1,481.90 4.20 41.30 20.20
# SUPPLEMENTAR	RY ITEMS		Total Labour: Total Parts: Total Labour & Deduction for Total Repair C GST @7%: Grand Total:	Excess:	ess:	2,014.00 1,731.25 3,745.25 0.00 3,745.25 262.17 4,007.42

Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING							
Case Notified Est Submitted Adj Assigned Adj Rpt Adj Submitted Ins Auth'ed Status						Status	
Main	29 Jan 2018		30 Jan 2018 15:01 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,745.25 Edit Estimates	S\$3,745.25 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case

Main	Reference	Claim Details	Documents	Show All
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETA	ILS	- 4,000 - 444	[Created	by insurer]
Insured:	LIM KWEE NYUK KELVIN, I	D: S8206070G, Tel: +65977	66293, Email: kgen	t@hotmail.com
Main Claimant:	DAVID HO KAH KEONG, ID	: S6963612H		
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLS6847S	Date of Loss:	29/01/201	8 08:00 - :59
Claim Type:	TP / 547883	Policy/Cover Note No		1QMY (Comprehensive) 07/12/2017 - 06/12/2018
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SKB5167D	Policy No. (Claimant)	:	
		Excess:		
Repairer:	Performance Motors Limited Alexandra - Tel: 63190172/631		Road, Sime Darby Pe	formance Centre, 159941
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Insurance (Singapore 1311)) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6	327 7888 [Handled	by Christina Wong - 664
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lt 01/03/2018]	cd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Handled by MOHD RA	SUL] [Final Rpt du
Driver/Custodian (Insured):	LIM KWEE NYUK KELVIN (35 / I	Male), NRIC: S8206070G,	Tel: +6597766293	
Driver/Custodian (Insured): ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEI		Male), NRIC: 58206070G,	Tel: +6597766293 	All Compose Case Mail
	VED	Male}, NRIC: S8206070G,		All Compose Case Mail
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEI	VED e.	Male}, NRIC: S8206070G,	View	
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEITHER are no mail for this cas	VED e.		View	

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SLS6847S (547883) [SKB5167D] TP **DAVID HO KAH KEONG** Jan 29 2018 8:00AM [LIM KWEE NYUK KELVIN] **Performance Motors Limited**

Ass	essment Reports		1 ne	r page 🔻	\mathbf{Z}
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	30/01/18 14:35	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SKB5167D, Claimant: LIM KWEE NYUK KELVIN	0	Load HTM	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	06/02/18 17:14	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 pe	r page	\square
No	-	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	12 24	Thumbnail	Print
1	06/02/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	7
2	06/02/18 17:28	General View	a	Load JPG	N N
3	06/02/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
4	06/02/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	7
5	06/02/18 17:28	General View	6	Load JPG	V
6	06/02/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	<u> </u>
7	06/02/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	I
B	06/02/18 17:28	General View	6	Load JPG	<u>-</u>
9	06/02/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	<u> </u>
10	06/02/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	√
11	06/02/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	4
12	06/02/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
13	06/02/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	$ \overline{\mathbf{A}} $
14	06/02/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$
15	06/02/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	A
16	06/02/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
17	06/02/18 17:28	General View	6	Load JPG	\square
18	06/02/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
19	06/02/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	∡
20	06/02/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
21	06/02/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	7
22	06/02/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
23	06/02/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	4
4	06/02/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
25	06/02/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
26	06/02/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
27	06/02/18 17:28	General View	0	Load JPG	\Box
8	14/03/18 10:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
29	14/03/18 10:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
30	14/03/18 10:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

		1		Ì	☑
31	14/03/18 10:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
32	14/03/18 10:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
33	14/03/18 10:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
34	14/03/18 10:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
35	14/03/18 10:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
36	14/03/18 10:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
37	14/03/18 10:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
38	14/03/18 10:01	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
Doc	umentation		1 pe	er page 🔻	\square
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	30/01/18 14:35	TP GIA Rep - SLS6847S From:SC - Reg. No: SKB5167D, Claimant: LIM KWEE NYUK KELVIN	0	Load PDF	
2	30/01/18 14:36	Email frm TP - PRI	0	Load PDF	
3	30/01/18 14:39	Estimate	1	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset	Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
	^		
	~		
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	. <u></u>		

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG18001859/T1RD3E2

Date:

20/03/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

D28651481QMY

Claimant Vehicle SLS6847S

Insured Vehicle No:

SKB5167D

Date of Loss:

29/01/2018

Nature of Claim:

ΤP

Claim No: 547883

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

SLS6847S

Make & Model:

BMW 530I, 2.0 LED NAV (A)

Engine No:

10569982B48B20B

Reg. Date: Colour:

29/09/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Chassis No:

WBAJA52060WA34761

Engine Capacity:

Black

1998 cc

Odometer:

3933 km

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

Yes Engine Modification:

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

275/35 R19

Rear Tyre Size:

275/35 R19

Front Left Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Rear Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm

Pirelli 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	4,244.00	1,811.25	2,432.75	57.32
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,761.00	1,934.00	827.00	29.95
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	7,005.00	3,745.25	3,259.75	46.53
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	490.35	262.17	228.18	46.53
Nett Amount (S\$)	7,495.35	4,007.42	3,487.93	46.53

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

30/01/2018

Date Inspected:

05/02/2018 Inspected At:

Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra)

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby

Performance Centre

Singapore 159941

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster:

MOHD RASUL

Manager:

Janice Lee Si Hua

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 20/3/2018

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4 NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded. https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 20/3/2018 Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 16 Mar 2018)

Parts:

143

BMW 530I 2.0 LED NAV (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLS6847S)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*SUNDRIES	Necessary	80.00 FS	*80.00 FS
2	1		*CARRIER, BUM	Not Necessary	567.95 FS	*- FS
3	1		*REAR BUMPER BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT	Deformed	80.25 FS	*80.25 FS
4	1		*REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE	Not Necessary	58.55 FS	*- FS
5	1		*REAR BUMPER LH SIDE GUIDE	Not Necessary	55.65 FS	*- FS
6	1		*REAR BUMPER RH SIDE GUIDE	Not Necessary	55.65 FS	+-FS
7	1		*REAR BUMPER TRIM STRIP	Cut	103.40 FS	*103.40 FS
8	1		*REAR BUMPER TOWING EYE FLAP PRIMED	Repair	39.05 FS	*- FS
9	1		*REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PDC/PMA)	Deformed	1,481.90 FS	*1,481.90 FS
10	1		*SET MOUNTS PDC SENSOR REAR	Not Necessary	62.50 FS	*- FS
11	4		*PLUG	Necessary	4.20FS	*4.20 FS
12	1		*UNDERBODY PANELLING REAR	Deformed	41.30FS	*41.30 FS
13	1		*REAR LH REAR REFLECTOR	Not Necessary	35.40 FS	*-FS
14	1		*REAR RH REAR REFLECTOR	Not Necessary	35.40 FS	*- FS
15	4		*DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTER	Necessary	20.20FS	*20.20 FS
16	4		*PDC SENSOR SOPHISTOGRAU II WA90	Not Necessary	1,522.60 FS	*- FS
F≃Fra	nchise	part. S=Spc	Nett.			
				Total Parts (S\$)	4,244.00	1,811.25

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No Partici	ulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labour Item	ns			
	ACE REAR BUMPER AND REMOVE ATTACHMENT ETC JDE KNOCK ON ACCIDENT DENT	New	1,275.00	850.00
2 SPRA	Y PAINTING ON REAR BUMPER	New	1,038.00	934.00
	HECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGHTINGS HE REAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION	New	177.00	150.00
	EMOVE AND INSTALL BOOT COMPARTMENT CARPET GARNISH TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	New	271.00	0.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	2,761.00	1,934.00
	Gross Labou Report was unsubmitted during		2,761.00	

< END OF ESTIMATES >